Ballarat Golf Club Bistro Menu

Starters

Garlic Bread (GF,V)
Cheese bread or chilli cheese bread + $2.00

Pork Scratching (GF)
With paprika salt

Mac & Cheese Croquettes (V)

With tomato relish

Chicken Quesadilla
Chicken, vegetables, kidney beans & cheese stuffed tortilla with
guacamole, sour cream & Pico de Gallo

Mains
300gm Scotch Fillet (GF)

Scotch fillet served with your choice of sides
Sauces: red wine gravy, mushroom sauce, pepper sauce, red wine jus, garlic butter

Open Steak Sandwich

Scotch fillet, tomato relish, bacon, egg, Swiss cheese, tomato & cos on
Turkish bread served with chips

Roast of the Day (GF)

Served with seasonal vegetables

Moroccan Lamb Souvlaki (GF*)
Open souvlaki with pita bread, Greek salad & tzatziki

Asian Vegetable Wok (GF,V,VE)

Stir fry vegetables with flat rice noodles & chef’s special sauce

ADD Chicken, prawns or calamari

Beer Battered Fish and Chips (GF*)

Crispy battered fish & chips served with tartare sauce, buttered smashed
peas & lemon wedge

Salt and Pepper Calamari

Served with fennel, rocket, citrus salad, aioli & chips

Entrée

$8.00

$10.00

$9.00

$12.00

Entrée

$18.00

$18.00

$15.00

$6.00

$22.00

$20.00

GF - gluten free V - vegetarian VE -vegan GF* - can be made gluten free  VE* - can be made vegan

Sides

Chips with tomato sauce & aioli $8.00
Potato Wedges with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce $10.00
Seasonal Vegetables with extra virgin olive oil $8.00

Sweet Potato Chips with yoghurt & sweet chilli sauce $8.00

Kids

Main

$20.00

Main
$40.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$23.00

$8.00

$30.00

$30.00

Battered Fish Fillet served with chips & seasonal vegetables $8.00

Chicken Parmigiana served with chips & salad

Linguini Pasta (V) with Napoli sauce

Chicken Nuggets served with chips & salad

Vanilla Ice Cream with topping & sprinkles

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00



