Ballarat Golf Club Bistro Menu

Starters	Entrée	Main
Garlic Bread (GF,V) Cheese bread or chilli cheese bread + \$2.00	\$8.00	
Pork Scratching (GF) With paprika salt	\$10.00	
Mac & Cheese Croquettes (V) With tomato relish	\$9.00	
Chicken Quesadilla Chicken, vegetables, kidney beans & cheese stuffed tortilla with guacamole, sour cream & Pico de Gallo	\$12.00	\$20.00
Mains 300gm Scotch Fillet (GF) Scotch fillet served with your choice of sides Sauces: red wine gravy, mushroom sauce, pepper sauce, red wine jus, garlic butter	Entrée	Main \$40.00
Open Steak Sandwich Scotch fillet, tomato relish, bacon, egg, Swiss cheese, tomato & cos on Turkish bread served with chips		\$25.00
Roast of the Day (GF) Served with seasonal vegetables	\$18.00	\$25.00
Moroccan Lamb Souvlaki (GF*) Open souvlaki with pita bread, Greek salad & tzatziki	\$18.00	\$25.00
Asian Vegetable Wok (GF,V,VE)	\$15.00	\$23.00
Stir fry vegetables with flat rice noodles & chef's special sauce ADD Chicken, prawns or calamari	\$6.00	\$8.00
Beer Battered Fish and Chips (GF*) Crispy battered fish & chips served with tartare sauce, buttered smashed peas & lemon wedge	\$22.00	\$30.00
Salt and Pepper Calamari Served with fennel, rocket, citrus salad, aioli & chips	\$20.00	\$30.00

 $\textit{GF-gluten free} \quad \textit{V-vegetarian} \quad \textit{VE-vegan} \quad \textit{GF*-can be made gluten free} \quad \textit{VE*-can be made vegan}$

Sides		Kids		
Chips with tomato sauce & aioli	\$8.00	Battered Fish Fillet served with chips & seasonal vegetables	\$8.00	
Potato Wedges with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce	\$10.00	Chicken Parmigiana served with chips & salad	\$8.00	
Seasonal Vegetables with extra virgin olive oil	\$8.00	Linguini Pasta (V) with Napoli sauce	\$8.00	
Sweet Potato Chips with yoghurt & sweet chilli sauce	\$8.00	Chicken Nuggets served with chips & salad	\$8.00	
		Vanilla Ice Cream with topping & sprinkles	\$5.00	